NO.ED.2/CC/346/2005

persons are hereby regularized te
Rs. 5500-175-9000/-
He/She is posted under the disposal of DDSE, Along,
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GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
DIRECTORATE OF SCHOOL EDUCATION

ITANAGAR

O R D _F R

Dated Itanagar, the 31° Mayv'2007

In pursuance of Govt. approval vide U.O.No.07 Dated 30. 05.2007, the services of the following

p.m. plus other allowances as admissible under rules
West District, Arunachal Pradesh.

mporarily to officiate as Junior Teacher (Language) in the scale of pay of
Jrom time to time with effect from 01.05.2007.

The appointee shall be on probation for a period of 2(two) years with effect from the date of

during probation period.

Joining. His/Her continuation in services b

eyond probation period of 2(two) years is subject to satisfactory performance
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Peosted to

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
18
14
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

35
36

Shri Koge Gadi
Shri Deku Likar
Shri Jarnyum Boje
Shri Lojen Tali
Shri Jummar Kamki
Shri Situm Yonggam
Shri Gumba Nomuk
Shri Nyagum Sora
Shri Jumnya Bomjen
Shri Gumbi Yongam
Shri Topa Karlo
Shri Torik Kato
Shri Gasen Karga
Shri Gape Gangkak
Shri Gumin Kamki
Smiti Tung Pertin
Ms. Ipe Bagra
Ms. Yater Koyu
Ms. Annung Duggong
Ms. Doter Lollen
Ms. Moter Bagra
Ms. Bage Riba
Ms. Topu Lomi
Ms. Geyir Ninu
Ms. Dejar Lomi
Ms. Karbi Riba
Ms. Kapi Gadi
Ms. Yapak Paleng
Ms. Rei Kamki
Shri Kejum Rime
Miss Kombom Riba
Shri Karto Ete
Shri Takar Kotin

~Shri Jhoni Pingam

Shri Arvinda Seal, JT(Retired)

Shri Mito Riba,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri Todak Riba,JT(Expired)

Shri Tarik Tapak,JT(Expired)

Shri B.Gohain,JT(Retired)

Smti K.Pegu,JT(Retired)

Shri Nondu Ram Holai,JT(Retired)

Shri Emi Angu,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri S.Chatterjee, JT{Retired)

Shri Pokdey Yongam, JT(Promoted to ST)
Shri Kamala Shankar Mishra,JT(Retired)
Shri Radua Ram Shastn,JT(Rstired)
Shri Daken Riba,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri Nyagi Riba,JT(Fromoted tc HM)
Shri S.Bhattacharjee, JT(invalid Pension)
Smiti Junjun Bnuyan, i (V/Retirement)
Shri Tajo Bam,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri Gomo Ete, JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri Mohendra Singh,JT(Retired)

Shri Lijum Ete,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri Hortum Loyi,JT(Promoted to HM)
Shri S.V.T. Subramonium, JT(Resigned)
Shri S.Bora,JT(Retired)

Shri P.N.Rai,JT(Retired)
Shri B.Bora,JT(Retired)

Shri L.D. Tiwari,JT(Retired)

Shri Nyamar Nydou,JT(Promotedto ST)
Shri Doi Dirchi,JT(Promoted to ST)
Shri C.L.Singh,JT(Retired)

Shri Geli Ete, JT(Promotedto HM)

Shri Kogi Eshi,JT(Promoted to ST)

Shri Tabom Nguri,JT( Expired)

Shri Bomgi Doke, JT(Fromoted to HM)

Govt.SS,Gensi
Govt.Pry.Schol,Laggi Gamiin
Govt.SS, Darak

Govt.Middle School,Guminnagar
Govt.Middle School, Kamki
Govt.Pry.School,Akker Yonggam
Govt. Middile School Nomuk
Govt.Middie School, Tato
Govt.Middle School, Dechenglang
Govt.Pry.Schooi,Lipu Yomcha
Govi.Middle Schoof, Sibe
Govi.Middle Schoc!, Zirdin
Govt. HSS, Mechuka

Govt.SS, Yomcha
Govt.Pry.School,Rigo

Govt.SS, Gensi
Govt.Middle School, Tabasora
Govt.Middle School,Pakam
Govt.Middle School, Jomo
Govt.Middle School, Pobdi
Govt.Middle School,Logumyjini
Govt.Pry.School, Yomcha
Govt.Middle School,Panya
Govt.Pry. School,Hissam
Govt.Middle School, Pissimoku
Govt.Middle School,Garu
Govt.Middle School, Eshi Karte
Govt.Middle School, Bogne
Govt.Middle School, Kamki
Govt.Middle School,Panya
Govt.Middle School,P.I.Colony

Govt.Middle School, Pobdi
Govt.HSS,Mechuka

Govt Middle Schhol, Tato

Shri Papu Ragyor
Shri Dope Eshi

Shri Jagan Nath, JT(Retired)
Smti Papi Siram,JT (Anpointed to 5T)

Govt. HSS,Mechuka
Govt.Nehru Memorial SS,Aiong

(P.T.O)



